
2023 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS  |  PATRIOTS.COM 497

Patriots All-Time Leaders

Top 10
BY RECEIVING YDS
 Name Yds.

1. Morgan, S.  .......................... 10,352

2. Gronkowski, R.  ...................... 7,861 

3.  Welker, W.  ............................. 7,459

4. Edelman, J.  ...........................6,822

5. Brown, T.  ..............................6,366

6. Fryar, I.  ................................. 5,726

7. Coates, B.  ..............................5,471

8. Colclough, J. ......................... 5,001

9. Glenn, T.  ...............................4,669

10. Cappelletti, G. .......................4,589

BY RECEIVING TDS
 Name TDs

1. Gronkowski, R. ............................ 79

2. Morgan, S. .................................. 67

3. Coates, B. ...................................50

 Moss, R. ......................................50

5. Cappelletti, G. ............................. 42

6. Colclough, J. ...............................39

7. Fryar, I. ........................................ 38

8. Welker, W. ................................... 37

9. Edelman, J. .................................36

10. Brown, T. ......................................31

BY RECEIVING YDS AVG.
(Minimum 150 Catches)
 Name Avg.

1. Jackson, H. ..............................20.3

2. Morgan, S. ................................19.4

3. Colclough,J.  ..............................17.7

4. Jefferson, S.  ............................. 17.3

5. Vataha, R.  ................................. 17.2

6. Whalen, J.  ................................16.3

7. Fryar, I.  .....................................15.8

8. Cappelletti, G.  .......................... 15.7

9. Graham, A.  ...............................15.6

10. Francis, R.  ................................15.3

ALLӔTIME LEADING RECEIVERS
ҜBASED ON NUMBER OF RECEPTIONSҝ

 Name Years No. Yds Avg Lg TD
1. Wes Welker, WR 2007-12 672 7,459 11.1 99t 37
2. Julian Edelman, WR 2009-20 620 6,822 11.0 77t 36
3. Troy Brown, WR 1993-2007 557 6,366 11.4 82t 31
4. Stanley Morgan, WR 1977-89 534 10,352 19.4 76t 67
5. Rob Gronkowski, TE 2010-18 521 7,861 15.1 76t 79
6. Ben Coates, TE 1991-99 490 5,471 11.2 84t 50
7. Kevin Faulk, RB 1999-2011 431 3,701 8.6 52t 15
8. James White, RB 2014-21 381 3,278 8.6 68 25
9.  Irving Fryar, WR 1984-92 363 5,726 15.8 80t 38
10. Terry Glenn, WR 1996-2001 329 4,669 14.2 86t 22
11. Deion Branch, WR 2002-05, 10-12 328 4,297 13.1 79t 24
12. Gino Cappelletti, WR 1960-70 292 4,589 15.7 63t 42
13. Jim Colclough, WR 1960-68 283 5,001 17.7 78t 39
14. Tony Collins, RB 1981-87 261 2,356 9.0 49 12
15. Randy Moss, WR 2007-10 259 3,904 15.1 76t 50
16. Jakobi Meyers, WR 2019-22 235 2,759 11.7 48 8
17. Danny Amendola, WR 2013-17 230 2,383 10.4 57 12
18. Vincent Brisby, WR 1993-99 217 3,142 14.5 72 14
19. Sam Cunningham, RB 1973-79, 81-82 210 1,905 9.1 41 6
 Marv Cook, TE 1989-93 210 1,843 8.8 49 11
21. Russ Francis, TE 1975-80, 87-88 207 3,157 15.3 53 28
22. Art Graham, WR 1963-68 199 3,107 15.6 80t 20
23. Cedric Jones, WR 1982-90 191 2,703 14.2 65t 16
24. Larry Garron, RB 1960-68 185 2,502 13.5 76t 26
25. Benjamin Watson, TE 2004-09, 19 184 2,275 12.4 40 20
26. Shawn Jefferson, WR 1996-99 178 3,081 17.3 76 14
 Randy Vataha, WR 1971-76 178 3,055 17.2 88t 23
28. Aaron Hernandez, TE 2010-12 175 1,956 11.2 46 18
29. Michael Timpson, WR 1989-94 172 2,472 14.4 60t 8 
30. David Patten, WR 2001-04 165 2,513 15.2 91t 16
31. Andy Johnson, RB 1974-81 161 1,807 11.2 53 9
32. David Givens, WR 2002-05 158 2,214 14.0 57 12
33. Harold Jackson, WR 1978-81,87 156 3,162 20.3 59 18
34. Jim Whalen, TE 1965-69 153 2,487 16.3 87t 17
35. Jim Nance, RB 1965-71 129 844 6.5 45 1
36. Reggie Rucker, WR 1971-74 126 1,884 15.0 69t 10
37. Greg McMurtry, WR 1990-93 120 1,519 12.7 65t 4
 Daniel Graham, TE 2002-06 120 1,393 11.6 48 17
39. Derrick Ramsey, TE 1983-85 118 1,412 12.0 39 14
40. Lin Dawson, TE 1981-90 117 1,233 10.5 42 8
 Curtis Martin, RB 1995-97 117 890 7.6 41 5
42. Stephen Starring, WR 1983-87 112 1,865 16.7 76t 11
43. Brandon LaFell, WR 2014-15 111 1,486 13.2 56t 7
 Ron Burton, RB 1960-65 111 1,205 10.9 73t 8
45. Darryl Stingley, WR 1973-77 110 1,883 17.1 68 14
 Tony Romeo, TE 1962-67 110 1,724 15.7 62 10
47. Chris Hogan, WR 2016-18 107 1,651 22.7 79t 12
 Carl Garrett, RB 1969-72 107 1,158 10.8 80t 3
 Shane Vereen, RB 2011-14 107 1,023 9.6 83t 7
50. David Meggett, RB 1995-97 104 829 8.0 49t 1
 Sam Gash, FB 1992-97 104 826 7.9 30 6

Career
1. Morgan, S. ...................................38
2. Welker W. ................................... .28
3. Gronkowski, R. ............................28
4. Moss, R. ....................................... 18
5. Edelman, J.  ..................................15
6. Brown, T. .................................... ..13
 Glenn, T. .......................................13

Season
1. Moss, R. .............................9 (2007)
 Morgan, S. ..........................9 (1986)
2.  Welker, W. ......................... ..8 (2011)
3. Welker, W. ..........................6 (2009)

Consecutive Games
Welker, W.  ............. 4 (9/23/12-10/14/12)
Moss, R. ...................4 (9/9/07-10/1/07)

100ӔYARD RECEIVING GAMES


